New Freshmen Demographics - Fall 2018 4th Week

December 3, 2019

Student Load

Full Time
Part Time
Total

Gender

Male
Female
Total

Age

<=17
18-24
>=25
Total

Residency

Resident

Non-Resident

WUE

* International

Total

* Includes Undocumented

Ethnicity

Asian

African American
Hispanic
American Indian
Pacific Islander
White

Multi Ethnic

Students
331
33
364

Students
203
161
364

Students
6
349
9
364

Students
294
16
49
5
364

Students

13

6

40

0

2

273

24

% of Population
90.9%

9.1%

100.0%

% of Population
55.8%

44.2%

100.0%

% of Population
1.6%

95.9%

2.5%

100.0%

% of Population
80.8%

4.4%

13.5%

1.4%

100.0%

% of Population
3.6%

1.6%

11.0%

0.0%

0.5%

75.0%
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