New Freshmen Demographics - Fall 2018 4th Week December 3, 2019

Note: Data includes both full and part-time freshmen. Retention and Graduation rates are computed on full-time freshmen only.

Student Load

	Students	% of Population
Full Time	331	90.9%
Part Time	33	9.1%
Total	364	100.0%

Gender

	Students	% of Population
Male	203	55.8%
Female	161	44.2%
Total	364	100.0%

Age

	Students	% of Population
<= 17	6	1.6%
18-24	349	95.9%
>=25	9	2.5%
Total	364	100.0%

Residency

	Students	% of Population
Resident	294	80.8%
Non-Resident	16	4.4%
WUE	49	13.5%
* International	5	1.4%
Total	364	100.0%
* Includes Undocumented		

Ethnicity

	Students	% of Population
Asian	13	3.6%
African American	6	1.6%
Hispanic	40	11.0%
American Indian	0	0.0%
Pacific Islander	2	0.5%
White	273	75.0%
Multi Ethnic	24	